LE
D
M
A
R
C
H
 2

JOB NAME           WATTAGE            VOLTAGE
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
     MRR-06847-2000L-30K-GE
Product Number Options
MRR-06847-2000L
MRR-06847-1500L
MRR-06847-1100L
See “Options” below
Clean Room • 6” LED Downlight
White IP66 Rated Trim • Type IC • Wet Location
1% Dimming • WFL • 3 CCT • 3-Step Binning
Integrated Module • LM-80 Qualified • LM-79 Certified
Specifications
 MRR-06847-2000L
 MRR-06847-1500L
 MRR-06847-1100L
Delivered System Performance*
• Lumen Series: MUST SPECIFY
 -2000L: 2000 nominal lumens (20W).
 -1500L: 1500 nominal lumens (15W).
 -1100L: 1100 nominal lumens (11W).
• Distribution: WFL.
• Color temperature: 3500°K standard.
 Optional: -30K or -41K.
• CRI: 80+. Exceptionally consistent color.
• 50,000 hour life (L70**).
• Fully sustainable: removable for servicing.
Thermal Management System
• All aluminum heat sink, components and
housing maximize cool operation and long
life while minimizing maintenance.
LED Power Supply - INTEGRAL
• 0-10V linear dimming standard. (100-1%)
• 120-277V / 50-60Hz standard. Load
insensitive.
• Suitable for outdoor / indoor use:
-30°C (-22°F) to 60°C (140°F).
Trim / Lens Assembly
• Smooth white seamless tapered aluminum
self-flanged rigid cast trim.
• Kirlin BioGard™ antimicrobial white finish
continuously inhibits growth of bacteria on
the coating of the trim.
• High strength prismatic acrylic above .125”
clear flat polycarbonate lens. Also see -DA.
• Vandal and ligature resistant, see Option
-25.
IP66 Sealed and Gasketed - Clean Room
• Silicone seal between trim and lens seals
lens to trim.
• Closed cell gasketing on trim flange seals
flange to ceiling.
• O-rings on stainless steel fasteners seal
fasteners to trim.
• ISO 5 / Class 100 Sealed Clean Room rated.
Acrylic Enameled Aluminum Housing
• Air tight housing and junction box. Meets/
exceeds ASTM E283 restricted airflow
(2 CFM max). CCEA Chicago Plenum
Approved.
• ISO 5 / Class 100 Sealed Cleanroom rated.
• Rustproof and corrosion resistant: Exceeds
1000 hour ASTM 5% salt spray test.
• Shallow depth fits restricted plenums.
• Cool operation: Extends life of all
components.
• Entire luminaire is modular, easily visible,
serviced through aperture. Built-in plaster
flange.
Outlet Box
• UL listed J-box with insulated removable
cover. Prewired 14 GA (NEC) with ½” and